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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 26 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
20.06.2021 - 11:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:02.00 508 28.82 33.18
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:05.55 430
3. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:10.84 341 32.31 38.53
4. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:17.62 259
5. BURIC, Zarko 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:24.81 198 38.13 46.68

15 - 18 years

1. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 56.60 668 Q 26.37 30.23
2. AL GHAZIRI, Ramy 03 Jazira 57.55 636 Q 26.76 30.79
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.88 625 Q 27.36 30.52
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 58.19 615 R 27.03 31.16
5. GANGULI, Shoan 05 India 58.51 605 R 27.48 31.03
6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 58.71 599 27.56 31.15
7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 59.45 577 28.42 31.03
8. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:01.18 529 28.73 32.45
9. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:01.48 521 28.38 33.10

10. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:05.91 423

Open

1. PARAKASH, Sajan 93 India 53.47 793 Q 25.55 27.92
Olympic B norm

2. ANSARI, Mehdi 94 I. R. Iran 56.18 684 Q 25.99 30.19
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 56.19 683 Q 27.39 28.80
4. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 56.60 668 Q 26.37 30.23
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan 57.35 643 Q 26.44 30.91
6. AL GHAZIRI, Ramy 03 Jazira 57.55 636 Q 26.76 30.79
7. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak Prozivka 57.67 632 Q 27.32 30.35
8. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.88 625 Q 27.36 30.52
9. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 58.19 615 R 27.03 31.16

10. GANGULI, Shoan 05 India 58.51 605 R 27.48 31.03
11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 58.71 599 27.56 31.15
12. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 59.45 577 28.42 31.03
13. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK Aqua Pro AMS 59.63 572 29.09 30.54
14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:01.18 529 28.73 32.45
15. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:01.48 521 28.38 33.10
16. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:02.00 508 28.82 33.18
17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:05.55 430
18. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:05.91 423
19. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:10.84 341 32.31 38.53
20. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 1:14.39 294 33.60 40.79
21. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:17.62 259
22. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:20.93 228 38.81 42.12
23. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:21.87 221 37.92 43.95
24. BURIC, Zarko 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:24.81 198 38.13 46.68


